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PROGRAMME

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 16

9.00-10.00
10.00-10.15

10.15-10.30
10.30-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-12.15

12.15-12.30

12.30-13.30
13.30-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-17.30
17.30-18.00
18.00-21.00
21.00

Registration and coffee

Peter Henriksen, Senior Researcher, Head of WATEC, Aarhus University, Department of Bioscience:
Welcome and WATEC status

Mikkel Holmen Andersen, CTO, Unisense: Why WATEC matters to industry and society
Lars Schrgder, CEO, Aarhus Vand: Water Valley Denmark

Lars Holmegaard, CEO, Klimatorium: Klimatorium the International Climatecenter of Denmark — How
Water Climate Challenges gives new water technology and solutions, during Quadruple Helix as method

Finn Plauborg, Senior Researcher, Aarhus University, Department of Agroecology: Fate and transport of nitro-
gen in artificially drained agricultural loamy fields located in temperate regions

Break

Ugo Marzocchi, Assistant Professor, Aarhus University, Department of Biology: Sensor development and appli-
cation. A biological approach

Morten Graversgaard, Postdoc, Aarhus University, Department of Agroecology: Water Governance —
challenges and opportunities for collaboration, coordination and coherence

Toke Panduro, Senior Researcher, Aarhus University, Department of Environmental Science: An economist's take
on climate adaptation in urban areas

Lea Ellegaard-Jensen, Researcher, Aarhus University, Department of Environmental Science: Using sequencing
technologies for comprehensive studies of microbial water purification systems

Lunch

One-minute madness session

Short presentations of WATEC projects (5 min)
Present yourself and your work session

Walk

Dinner

End of official programme

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 17

8.00-9.00

9.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-15.00

Breakfast

Workshop
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Lunch

Advisory board meeting



