

WATEC ANNUAL MEETING

SEPTEMBER 16-17 2021

PROGRAMME

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 16

9.00-10.00	Registration and coffee
10.00-10.15	Peter Henriksen, Senior Researcher, Head of WATEC, Aarhus University, Department of Bioscience: <i>Welcome and WATEC status</i>
10.15-10.30	Mikkel Holmen Andersen, CTO, Unisense: <i>Why WATEC matters to industry and society</i>
10.30-10.45	Lars Schrøder, CEO, Aarhus Vand: <i>Water Valley Denmark</i>
10.45-11.00	Lars Holmegaard, CEO, Klimatorium: <i>Klimatorium the International Climatecenter of Denmark – How Water Climate Challenges gives new water technology and solutions, during Quadruple Helix as method</i>
11.00-11.15	Finn Plauborg, Senior Researcher, Aarhus University, Department of Agroecology: <i>Fate and transport of nitrogen in artificially drained agricultural loamy fields located in temperate regions</i>
11.15-11.30	Break
11.30-11.45	Ugo Marzocchi, Assistant Professor, Aarhus University, Department of Biology: <i>Sensor development and application. A biological approach</i>
11.45-12.00	Morten Graversgaard, Postdoc, Aarhus University, Department of Agroecology: <i>Water Governance – challenges and opportunities for collaboration, coordination and coherence</i>
12.00-12.15	Toke Panduro, Senior Researcher, Aarhus University, Department of Environmental Science: <i>An economist's take on climate adaptation in urban areas</i>
12.15-12.30	Lea Ellegaard-Jensen, Researcher, Aarhus University, Department of Environmental Science: <i>Using sequencing technologies for comprehensive studies of microbial water purification systems</i>
12.30-13.30	Lunch
13.30-14.30	One-minute madness session
14.30-15.00	Short presentations of WATEC projects (5 min)
15.00-17.30	Present yourself and your work session
17.30-18.00	Walk
18.00-21.00	Dinner
21.00	End of official programme

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 17

8.00-9.00	Breakfast
9.00-12.00	Workshop
12.00-13.00	Lunch
13.00-15.00	Advisory board meeting



WATEC
AARHUS UNIVERSITY CENTRE FOR
WATER TECHNOLOGY